Features & Benefits:
•	Metal, screwed in connections. Ensure a secure connection that
will not be pulled out or broken.
•	Fits into existing Wiremold pathways and faceplates. Makes
installing AVIP devices into any Wiremold pathway quick and easy.
• Wide range of connector choices. Meets customer’s audio, video,
audio/video, computer and data connectivity requirements.
Wiremold® AVIP Series Device Plates allow for A/V connectivity in

FOLLOW US
WIREMOLD®  AVIP SERIES DEVICE PLATES
Legrand AVIP Device Plates & Ordering Information
Part Number  Description  Type No. Of
Plates
 AV6001BK  Two RCA Female to Solder Cups White  Audio Double
 AV7000BK  One 1/4" Stereo Phone Female to Solder Tabs  Audio Double
 AV7004BK  One 3.5mm Stereo Mini Jack to Solder Tabs  Audio Single
 AV7005BK  One 3.5mm Stereo Mini Jack to Captive Screw Term  Audio Single
 AV8008BK  One XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups  Audio Single
 AV8009BK  One XLR 3-Pin Female to Solder Cups  Audio Single
 AV8010BK  One Mini XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups  Audio Single
 AV8011BK  One XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups - Swithcraft  Audio Double
 AV8012BK  One XLR 3-Pin Female to Solder Cups - Switchcraft  Audio Double
 AV8013BK  One Mini XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups - Switchcraft  Audio Single
 AV8014BK  One XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups - Neutrik  Audio Double
 AV8015BK  One XLR 3-Pin Female to Solder Cups - Neutrik  Audio Double
 AV8016BK  One Mini XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder Cups - Neutrik  Audio Single
 AV9016BK  XLR Panel Mount Plate (Accepts Size D Connectors)  Audio Double
 AV2004BK One RCA Female to BNC Female Adapter, One 3.5mm
Stereo Mini Jack to Solder tabs
 Audio/Video Single